
 

 

 

 

 
 

Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra®

AU220 BGTHE HANDSFREE, 
WEARABLE WALKIE TALKIES

• 16 Channels
 Channels 1 to 8 are available by default. 

Channels 9 to 16 need to be activated by user 
before they can be selected.

• Up to 3 KM Range

• Voice Prompts

• Roger Beep 

• Turnable Belt Clip

• Splash Water Proof

• Built-in rechargeable 
Li-polymer battery

• Micro-USB “Y” charging cable

www.cobrapmr.com
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Features                                          Bene�ts

Unit Speci�cations - General

AU220 BG

* Packaging is made from recyclable materials.

Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra ®

UHF/FM  Ultra-clear long distance reception.

Up to 3 km Range Extended range capability provides up to 3 km range.(Range will vary depending on terrain and conditions.) 

Voice Prompts Provide audio feedback on operation (Power on/off, channel selection).

16 Channels  Works with other PMR walkie-talkie 2-way radios. 
 Channels 1 to 8 are available by default. Channels 9 to 16 need to be activated by user before they can be selected. 
 (Channels 9 to 16 should only be used in countries where these frequencies are allowed by government authorities.)     

Roger Beep Tone Con�rmation tone indicates the completion of the user’s transmission, and signals to others it is clear to talk.    

Keystroke Tone Signal Con�rms key activation.

Speaker/Microphone/Charger Jack  Allows use of wall charger, or earphone speaker/microphones (not included) for “hands-free” operation. 

Micro-USB charging cable with “Y” Plug Charges supplied rechargeable batteries inside radios. Accommodates 1 or 2 radios.

Turnable Belt Cilp Clips onto lapel allows you to talk and listen without hoilding radio.

Built-in Li-polymer Battery up to 10 hours battery life.

Water Proof IPX4 splash water proof

English

Dutch

French

German

Romanian

Spanish

Swedish

Turkey

Cobra®, microTALK®, Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra®, and the snake design are registered trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA. 

Cobra Electronics Corporation is a trademark of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.

©2018 Altis Zenns BV, The Hague, The Netherlands

 

*Speci�cations subject to change without notice*
*All dimensions (H x W x D)*

Unit Dimension 61mm x 60.5mm x 31mm
 (2.39" x2.36 " x1.19 ")

Unit Weight 138g. ( 4.87oz.)

16 Channels 
with Default 
Privacy Code  

SKU# AU 220 BG

UPC 843677009200

Clamshell 198mm x 147mm x 56mm
Dimension (7.79" x 5.78"  x 2.20")

Clamshell Weight 356g. (12.56oz.)

Master Pack Qty 4

Master Pack  1 084367700920 7
Bar Code

Master Package 165mm x 248mm x245mm
Dimension (6.49" x 9.76" x 9.65")

Master Pack 1500g. (52.91Oz.)
Weight

 Channel Freq.(MHz)
  

 1 446.00625

 2 446.01875

 3 446.03125

 4 446.04375

 5 446.05625

 6 446.06875

 7 446.08125

 8 446.09375

 9 446.10625

 10 446.11875

 11 446.13125

 12 446.14375

 13 446.15625

 14 446.16875

 15 446.18125

 16 446.19375 


